
2-1313 Brown, Roxanne CONA 113 roxanne.brown@unh.edu M-F 8-4:30

2-3970 Cannizzaro, Carla CONA 113 carla.c@unh.edu M-F 8-4:30

2-0083 Clements, Scott NESM 321 scott.clements@unh.edu M-F 8-4 

2-1315 Dubé, Jennifer CONA 113 jen.dube@unh.edu M-F 8-4:30

2-3990 Earley, Katherine NESM 324 katherine.earley@unh.edu M-F 8-4 

2-1168 Foote, Sabina CONA 113 sabina.foote@unh.edu M-F 9-5

2-3963 Wilks, Janine CONA 113 janine.wilks@unh.edu M-F 8-4:30

Bailey, Brigitte KEND 315 brigitte.bailey@unh.edu T 12:40-1:40, R 9-10, & by appt

2-4398 Beemer, Cristy CONA 306 c.beemer@unh.edu TR 2-3:30 & by appt

Beemer, Larry CONA 308 lawrence.beemer@unh.edu MW 2-3:30

2-1311 Bjork, Michael BROOK 203A mdb1014@wildcats.unh.edu W 2-4

2-1311 Brand, Stephen BROOK 203A swb1002@wildcats.unh.edu T 12-2 & by appt

2-1206 Britton, Dennis CONA 324 dennis.britton@unh.edu TR 11-12:30 & by appt

2-1311 Brunero, Katie CONA B02 klb1017@wildcats.unh.edu T 2:30-4:30 & by appt

2-1088 Burdin, Rachel CONA 104 rachel.burdin@unh.edu MTW 10-11

Campbell, Molly CONA B19 m.campbell@unh.edu T 12:40 -3:30

2-4253 Carey, Tomasen CONA 325 tomasen.carey@unh.edu contact for appt

Cataneo, David KEND 317 david.cataneo@unh.edu M 2-3, & by appt

2-1311 Chamberlain, Cory BROOK 117A crc1014@wildcats.unh.edu MW 1:30-2:30

2-1311 Cheney, Matthew BROOK 203 mal89@wildcats.unh.edu TR 5-6

Chiu, Monica KEND 321 monica.chiu@unh.edu M 1:45-3:30, W 8-9, & by appt

Coffin, Jaed KEND 109 jaed.coffin@unh.edu W 9:30-12:30

2-1311 Dalke, Kelly BROOK 204A kan49@wildcats.unh.edu MW 12:30-1:30 or by appt

2-1311 Dame, Evgeniya BROOK 204A eia8@wildcats.unh.edu W 9-11 & by appt

2-1311 DeFlitch, Samantha BROOK 118 sd1095@wildcats.unh.edu W 12-2 & by appt

2-5354 Del Hierro, Marcos CONA 305 marcos.delhierro@unh.edu M 2-4; W 4-5

2-1311 DiCillo, Richard BROOK 204 rai75@wildcats.unh.edu WR 1-2

2-5469 Elliott, Mary Grace CONA B09A mgq43@wildcats.unh.edu M-R 10-11

2-1311 Elliott, Meaghan BROOK 117 meaghan.elliott@unh.edu M 12-1, T 3-4

2-4355 Feintuch, Burt HUDD 323 burt.feintuch@unh.edu T 12-2 & by appt

2-3973 Ferber, Michael CONA 323 mferber@unh.edu R 9-12

2-5469 Fernandes, Marino CONA B09C marino.fernandes@gmail.com TR 2-3:30 

2-1311 Giannotti, Allison BROOK 205 ag1114@wildcats.unh.edu W 2:30-4:30 & by appt

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ~ Spring 2017

LOCATIONS:    11 Brook Way   /   113 CONANT HALL; 10 Library Way   /   Kendall Hall; 129 Main Street   /   Nesmith Hall; 131 Main Street



2-0257 Freedman, Diane KEND 319 dpf@unh.edu MW 3-3:30 & 6:30-7:30 pm; confirm appt via email

Girdner, Shelley BROOK 201A sgirdner@unh.edu M 12-1 & by appt

2-0860 Hackett, Robin                   Grad Director CONA 107 rhackett@unh.edu MW 9:30-2

2-4311 Haines, Tom KEND 313 tom.haines@unh.edu W 10:30-noon & by appt

2-1311 Harrington, Sherard BROOK 203 svj28@wildcats.unh.edu M 3:10-4 & by appt

Harzewski, Stephanie CONA 105 stephanie.harzewski@unh.edu MW 12-1 & by appt

2-5322 Heckman, Meghan KEND 418 meghan.heckman@unh.edu M 4-5:30. F 3-4

Hertz, Sue                          Faculty Fellow MURK 110 susan.hertz@unh.edu M 3-4:30, R 2-3:30

Howland, David CONA B16 dave.howland@unh.edu T 12-2; W 9-10

Jackman, Krista CONA 325A krista.jackman@unh.edu T 12:30-3

2-5290 Kim, Soo CONA 304 soohyon.kim@unh.edu TR 12:30-2

Knowles, Clark BROOK 201 clarkknowles@gmail.com MW 9-10:30

Konzett, Delia CONA B05 delia.konzett@unh.edu On leave spring 2017

Konzett, Matthias CONA B05 matthias.konzett@unh.edu TR 1:10-2

2-1877 Krasner, James KEND 320 jkrasner@unh.edu On leave spring 2017

2-3796 Lanier, Douglas CONA 320 doug.lanier@unh.edu Not teaching spring 2017

2-1311 Lasley, Scott BROOK 117A sel2005@wildcats.unh.edu MW 10-11

2-1311 Lavendier, Danielle BROOK 117 dml2002@wildcats.unh.edu W 10-12 & by appt

2-5469 Lee, Jin CONA B09D jl2030@wildcats.unh.edu TR 5-6 & by appt

2-3964 Lieber, Rochelle CONA 108 rochelle.lieber@unh.edu M 10-11:30, T 11-12:30, & by appt

2-5469 Lostoski, Leanna CONA B09E ljl1006@wildcats.unh.edu MW 9-10

2-5496 Madigan, Sean CONA 106 sean.madigan@unh.edu MWF 12-1 or by appt

2-5274 Magnifico, Alecia CONA 309 alecia.magnifico@unh.edu W 12:30-2:30

2-2432 McBride, Mekeel KEND 113 mekeel.mcbride@unh.edu W 1:30-3:30, R 2:10-3:10 

2-2762 McKinsey, Martin CONA 327 martin.mckinsey@unh.edu W 3:30-5:30 & by appt

2-0251 Miller, Lisa KEND 411 lc.miller@unh.edu TR 11:10-12 & by appt

2-3827 Moore, Sean KEND 304B sean@unh.edu TR 4-5

2-1933 Murphy, Georgeann HOOD 217 georgeann.murphy@unh.edu email to contact

2-1311 Neswald, Amy BROOK 203A an1007@wildcats.unh.edu MW 9-10 or by appt

O'Keefe, Christine CONA B20 chrissy.okeefe@unh.edu MW 11-12

2-0292 Ortmeier-Hooper, Christina    Comp Dir CONA 302 ortmeier@unh.edu email to contact

2-5469 Parker, Victoria CONA B09E vap1001@wildcats.unh.edu W 2-4

2-4517 Payne, Thomas KEND 509 tom.payne@unh.edu W 3:30-5, R 12-2, & by appt

Ramadanovic, Petar KEND 314 petarr@unh.edu TR 12:30-2; email to schedule appt

2-1311 Riley, Samantha BROOK 205 ser1023@wildcats.unh.edu W 1:30-3:30 & by appt

Rioux, James CONA AB22 jmf28@unh.edu MW 11:30-12:30



Rivard, David KEND 117 david.rivard@unh.edu M 2:30-3:30, T 1-3 

2-5469 Roxburgh, Stephen CONA B09 sr1009@wildcats.unh.edu TR 2-3 & by appt

2-5503 Seal, Samantha CONA 311 samantha.seal@unh.edu W 1:30-4:30 or by appt

Senier, Siobhan CONA 303 siobhan.senier@unh.edu MW 9-11 & by appt

2-1311 Sharpe, Rebecca BROOK 118 rbs1008@wildcats.unh.edu M 1:10-2:10, R 1:30-2:30, or by appt

2-5469 Sheckler, Elizabeth CONA B09B erw36@wildcats.unh.edu M 8-9:30 & by appt

Sherman, Sarah KEND 318 ssherman@unh.edu email to contact

2-0258 Shetty, Sandhya CONA 322 sshetty@unh.edu MW 3:45 -5 & by appt                 

2-1311 Short, Lauren BROOK 117 ls2010@wildcats.unh.edu T 10:30-12:30

Simic, Charles KEND 107 csimic@unh.edu email to contact

Smith, Laura           CONA 309 laura.smith@unh.edu W 8:30-11:30 & by appt

2-1311 Stesienko, Andrew BROOK 203 as1416@wildcats.unh.edu MW 9-10

2-1311 Sun Han Chang, Lyana BROOK 204A lls1005@wildcats.unh.edu MW 10:30-11:30

2-5469 Thomas, Ashlee CONA B02 amt1041@wildcats.unh.edu T 9-10, W 2:30-3:30, & by appt

2-0254 Trubowitz, Rachel CONA 113 rt@unh.edu MTW 11-12 & by appt

Valdez, Charli CONA 310 charli.valdez@unh.edu TR 1:30-2 & by appt

2-1311 Van Horn, Rebecca BROOK 118 rv1009@wildcats.unh.edu T 10-12

2-3983 Watters, David KEND 414 david.watters@unh.edu M 11-12, 5-6; W 5-6 & by appt

Webster, Nathan BROOK 202 nathan.webster@unh.edu MWF 10:15-11:15

2-3432 White, Melinda BROOK 205A melinda.white@unh.edu M 10-12, W 10-11, & by appt

2-0731 Wilburn, Reginald KEND 312 raj27@unh.edu R 11:30-1:30 (by advance appt) & 3-4 via email

2-4208 Williams, Ann                      MFA Director KEND 115 ann.j.williams@unh.edu T 4:30-6, R 2-3, or by appt

2-1210 Williams, Leah BROOK 207A leah.williams@unh.edu MW 12:30-1:30


